300 EXC Six Days TPI 2019 <2019><EU><F7403S2>

ACCESSORY PACK
50792
C‘P 75
A
OHNE ABBILDUNG 1l [ - G
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION 1 /
| o /
U o
Q @ s
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION ,—/ s (B
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION < L f
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA &
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE e
NOTE TECNICHE £
5N
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
0 52000165 Sticker set XPLOR 48 184x238 1.00
0 312313 KTM BALLPOINT PEN ORANGE 1.00
0 79603040033 FOOTREST-SET 1.00
0 79003094000EB FRAME PROTECTION SET ORANGE 1.00
0 55405007000 EXHAUST MANIFOLD 1.00
0 50305012000 Silent block for exhaust pipe 1.00
0 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00
0 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 2.00
0 78141013190 FUEL FILTER 3.00
0 50406016000 AIR FILTER SUPPORT 1.00
0 79612099000 BYPACK TURN SIGNAL 2017 1.00
0 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00
0 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 2.00
0 79002014100 CAM 4-T 39,5 MM 1.00
0 7960218204428 Handguard r/s I/s white 1.00
0 79602084044 Handguard assembly kit Brembo only 1.00
0 58012040000 Rear view mirror left 1.00
0 79608016000 LICENSE PLATE HOLDER-EXTENSION 1.00
0 58012140000 Rear view mirror right 1.00
0 58012040150 Clamp for mirror 2.00
0 58412080400 Rear reflector red 1.00
0 55405994000 CARBON PIPE GUARD 1.00
0 7900998106004 FRONT AXLE PULLER KTM CPL 1.00
0 51539974100 MAP SWITCH Brembo only 1.00
0 54812063044 REAR BRAKE PEDAL SAFETY WIRE 1.00
0 55403090044 ENGINE GUARD 250/300 CPL. 1.00
0 0019080206S FLAT HEAD SCREW M. ISA45 M8X20 1.00
0 20180189INT Sticker accessory kit 1.00




0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 312305 DOCUMENTS BAG 2006 1.00
0 77202002144 Bar pad cmpl. 1.00
0 81212016100 WASH CAP SET 1.00
0 000700000BH002 Dummy plug magnetic pump 2 str 1.00
0 000700000ANO1 Dummy plug 4-pins 1.00
0 3210917 NOTEPAD 1.00
0 58412080300 REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV" ONLY USA & AUS 2.00
0 79233029013 Sprocket 13-t 1.00
0 50208020000 SPACER BUSHING 7X10X7,5 EXC 2.00
1 3213853EN Owner’s Manual 250/300 EXC/XC- 1.00
29 54829099100 TOOL KIT 2012 1.00
30 53012028200 GRIP ORANGE B&F 1.00
31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00
33 60029070300 T-WRENCH WS=6/8/10/TX45/SK4X1 1.00
34 50329072000 SPOKE-SPANNER WS 7/10 1.00




